Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik 2013

Warszawa, 20. - 21.5.2025

Konkurencja 5
20.05.2025 - 10:19

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

STRADOWSKA Gabriela
KACALA Hanna
RZECZKOWSKA Alicja
POTEPA Alicja
FORTUNIAK Amelia
JURZYK Maja

RUDOLF Amelia
JANISZEWSKA Blanka
OLSZEWSKA Malwina
OLIWA Felicja

PISKA Martyna
KACZMAREK Marcelina
FRONTCZAK Julia
POSTUPALSKA Maja
GHONIM Sara
LUSZKIEWICZ Lena
MALASIEWICZ Liliana
RAWA Zofia

PIGNAN Maja
JACZEWSKA Laura
MOSSAKOWSKA Helena
ZYSK Wiktoria
RDZONEK Alicja
GORLICKA Maja
NIESZCZERZEWICZ Hanna
JAGIELLO Lena
LIPINSKA Nadia
GANKO Kaja
MALISZEWSKA Maja
KLECZ Marcelina
RAKOWSKA Helena
GROCHOWIEC Martyna
MAJSTEREK Barbara
KACZMARCZYK Malina
PIETUSZKO Patrycja
KUZNETSOVA Diana
CHEOPICKA Antonina
LIPKA Maria

Rok ur.

13 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
13  MKS Ochota Warszawa

13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

13  UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
13  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

13  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

13  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

13  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13  UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

13  UKS 307 Warszawa

13 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

13  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

13  UKS Ostrobramska

13  Buks

13  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

13 UKS Zoliborz

13  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

13  UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

13  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

13  UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13  UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
13 UKS Zoliborz

13  UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

13  UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

13  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

13 UKS Zoliborz

13 UKS Zoliborz

13  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
13 UKS WAWER Warszawa

Czas

34.08
36.04
36.16
36.23
36.37
36.68
36.98
37.07
37.73
38.03
38.42
39.23
39.47
39.48
39.90
40.59
41.54
41.61
42.01
42.04
42.37
42.44
43.12
43.28
43.31
43.61
43.66
43.86
43.93
45.54
46.01
46.03
47.00
48.40
49.36
49.50
49.91
50.95

Pkt.

406
343
340
338
334
326
318
316
299
292
283
266
261
261
253
240
224
223
217
216
211
210
200
198
198
194
193
190
189
170
165
165
155
141
133
132
129
121

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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